ow #42525 (Blue Allen; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Dust Off The Rust 1 (4/25/2025)

Money Place

ARCHA NPHW: Non Pro Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

$151.20
$118.80
$91.80
$64.80
$43.20
$43.20
$13.50
$13.50

1

2

3

4
5T
5T
T
4
9T
9T
11T
11T
13
14T
14T
16T
16T
18
19T
19T
21
22

Money Place

JMP Long Nose Nate

Dixies Reybl Yell

| Toad You So

Sannkit

Gin N Smoke N Lies

Ichis Starry Night*

Peeka Snow Bunny

Twilight Rey

Chics Love Cash 177

Peptos Laci Playgirl

Quejanas Cat

Metallic Taffy

Hey Babe

Katniss Rey

Cougar Deere 316

Up For Anything

Girls Guns N Money

NotSurprisedToSmokum

Stoney Cool Mitch

ThisRedBoonsSpecial

Heza Fancy Rooster

Chics Call Me Smart
ARCHA GHW: Green

Horse's Name

Jessica Martin
Erin Keys

Robin Waite
Floyd Zook

Kirk Druey
Jennifer Black
Martin Justick
Brittany W McKerlie
James Roth
Zach Petroski
Stephen Black
Wesley Brown
Jaime Pisculli
Jennifer Giguere
Mary Jo Smith
Michael Carone
Stacy Anatriello
Anita Flick
Jordan Egan
James Roth

Joe Mckerlie
Kevin Seidl
Herd Work Go: C - Shown:

Exhibitor's Name

74.00 26.00 Jessica Martin
73.50 24.00 ErinKeys
73.00 22.00 Robin Waite
72.50 20.00 Floyd Zook
72.00 17.00 Lucky D Performance Horses
72.00 17.00 Stephen Black
7150 13.00 Martin Justick
7150 13.00 Brittany W McKerlie
71.00 9.00 James Roth
71.00 9.00 Zach Petroski
70.00 5.00 Stephen Black
70.00 5.00 Wesley Brown
69.50 2.00 Jaime Pisculli
69.00 0.00 Jennifer Giguere
69.00 0.00 Mary Jo Smith
68.00 0.00 Circle G Ranch Ny Llc
68.00 0.00 Jessie Szary
65.00 0.00 Anita Flick
64.00 0.00 Jordan Egan
64.00 0.00 Justine Wood
63.00 0.00 Joe Mckerlie

0.01 0.00 Kevin Seidl

16 (Added Money: $100.00)

Score Points Owner's Name

$87.60
$70.08
$43.80
$43.80
$26.28
$20.44

1

2
3T
3T
5

6
T
T
9
10T
10T
10T
13
14T
14T
16

Money Place

Shiney Lil Tick Tock
Lizzys Gotta Scratch
Desis Hot Dish
Katniss Rey

Elans Stylish

High Sign Peppy
JMP Maximus

One Time In Wyoming
Heredero De Fuego
Intoxicating Lena
Drivin Stylish

That Cowgirl Smarts
Up For Anything
Great Foxenberries
Girls Guns N Money
Lil Bit Ditzy

Hannah Soifer
Nikki Giovanelli
Susan Banghart
Jennifer Giguere
Samantha Brown
Anita Cox

Chris Barna
Barbara Roberts
Rachel Flow
Angela Vespico
Barb Walters
Alanna Ryan
Michael Carone
Savannah Leath
Nicholas Anatriello

Emma Leath

74.00 20.00 Wren And Rose Farm Llc
72.50  18.00 Nikki Giovanelli

71.00 15.00 Jordan Egan

71.00 15.00 Jennifer Giguere
70.00 12.00 Skyler Lawson

68.00 10.00 Tristan Cox

67.00 7.00 Diana Barna

67.00 7.00 Barbara Roberts
66.00 4.00 Rachel Flow

65.00 0.67 Angela Vespico
65.00 0.67 Barb Walters

65.00 0.67 Alanna Ryan

64.00 0.00 Circle G Ranch Ny Llc
62.00 0.00 Skyler Lawson

62.00 0.00 Jessie Szary

60.00 0.00 EmmaLeath

ARCHA OHW: Open Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

$108.00
$90.00

1
2

Peeka Snow Bunny

Tater Tot Caserole

Matt Lipka

Jason Patrick

73.00 17.00
72.00 15.00 Sheerlund Farms LLC

Martin Justick



ow #42525 (Blue Allen; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Dust Off The Rust 1 (4/25/2025)

$72.00 3 Peppy Oak Montana Newt Webb 7150 13.00 Jenna Wood
$45.00 4T | Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 71.00 10.00 Robin Waite
$45.00 4T Kitty Kitty Boomboom Newt Webb 71.00 10.00 Rick Dorsey
6 Wild Sided Matt Lipka 70.50 7.00 Kerri Detweiler
4 Bet Hesa My Million Newt Webb 69.00 4.00 Ida Dorsey
T Foxie Rebel Alex Sigler 69.00 4.00 Ashley Kubik
9 Mr Nice Guy Mark Sigler 68.00 1.00 Kinda Silly Farm LLC
10 Holy Gunna Boom Jesse Chase 67.00 0.00 Nancy Klembus
11 Triple X Chic Jason Patrick 65.00 0.00 Dana Grafft
12 Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit 60.00 0.00 Mike Or Teresa McCormick

13 Zee Kahili Jesse Chase 0.01 0.00 Lee Cary Chase





